APA CORP.

APA CORP.

ISIN: US03743Q1085

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
32.36 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.56% (0.18)

US03743Q1085
APA

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

11,277 EUR
S&P 500

32.34 USD (100)
32.50 USD (100)
32.16 USD
32.95 USD
32.15 USD
32.1800 USD
32.49186 USD
4,814,465
156,446,168.77
48,346

WKN: 03743Q108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=253876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=253876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a0eec57f3340252d0a5c537a517ba58623491d8e75fe5999b321ce7e07a7adc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf4682c4ef6a8d079&time=1713704211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22ceac61c31e57a27b70da34813cb861ff4acad1248b364820af650135677a58&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c688b3f45a0dfd53&time=1713704211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870ef5da0289de9144509ac4430bc62317b0e1fe0a7e59f32d8e6c52067419c4&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a280414c733f6a4b7&time=1713704211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52e8e001f59f484aa1701932aef6a013bcec5dcfcd27f1314daa69df15b445a8&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=daa5520eaf0251a9b&time=1713704211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce256459196ca555734f2bde7c549aa0adee3ca01bf9f33b55f73fc31b15a78&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9447abf6b99f6798a&time=1713704211&tool=RSC

APA CORP.

Details
2024/04/19 22:00:00 Sy
Price
32.36 USD 50.00
Difference (] 0.56% (0.18) f& 't‘
General attributes 40.00 m J“ﬂ
ISIN US03743Q1085 J H {
Symbol APA l \
Exchange Nasdaq 30.00 \'( !IJ
Currency uUsD
Sector Other hl'h l
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,277 EUR 2000 l‘j%ﬂ‘j
Benchmark S&P 500 “\1 N
Y
Market data t0.00 L‘p
Bid (Bid size) 32.34 USD (100) |
Ask (Ask size) 32.50 USD (100)
Open 32.16 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.95 USD
Low 32.15USD
Close (prev. day) 321800 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.49186 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,814,465
Trading volume 156,446,168.77 Price data
Number of trades 48,346 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.55 USD (6,149,792)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.52 USD (8,018,119)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.01 USD (6,225,954)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 36.14 USD (5,194,360)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.91 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -25.27% -16.58% +79.08% YTD Low | date 29.47 USD (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) -10.94 -6.43 +14.29 52 Weeks High | date 46.15 USD (2023/09/05)
Beta 0.58 0.77 1.21 52 Weeks Low | date 29.47 USD (2024/02/13)
Volatility  30.36 34.01 49.59
All listings for APA CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 33.755 EUR 0.00 2
24
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 30.36 EUR 0.00 2
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 30.305 EUR 0.00 )
19
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 32.36 USD  156.45 48,346
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 30.49 EUR  0.00 2
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Group



https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19105

APA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

15:56 35.9354 USD 0.00

08:38 30.42 EUR  0.00

19:30 30.465 EUR 0.00

20:08 30.46 EUR  0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19104

APA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

APA
Corporation

Contact Details
APA CORP.

One Post Oak Central, 2000 Post Oak
Boulevard - 77056-4400 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-296-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. McKay

Amy Nelson
Annell Bay
Anya Weaving
Chansoo Joung
Charles Hooper
Daniel Rabun
David Stover
Juliet Ellis
Matthew Bob
Peter Ragauss
John J.
Christmann IV
Clay Bretches
Rebecca A.

Hoyt

Stephen J.
Riney

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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